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10- - General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of August , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES 1,570, 620 27,961. 88 1,714, 271. 63 143, 651. 63- 109. 15
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 254, 797 12, 731. 07 174,194.19 80, 602. 81 68. 37
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 14, 885, 476 1, 543, 080. 05 14, 887, 531. 19 2,055.19- 100.01
4000 STATE, SPECI AL PURPOSE 4,498, 146 480, 033. 14 4,557,528. 16 59, 382. 16- 101. 32
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPCSE 50, 000 . 00 40, 433. 89 9,566.11  80.87
6000 FEDERAL, SPECI AL PURPOSE 2, 480, 587 280, 888. 12 2, 255, 546. 89 225,040.11  90.93
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DI ST 15, 000 . 00 .00 15, 000. 00 0.00
8000 OTHER AGENCI ES AND ASSCCI ATES 0 . 00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES 0 . 00 .00 .00 0.00

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 23, 754, 626 2,344, 694. 26 23, 629, 505. 95 125, 120. 05 99. 47

B. EXPENDI TURES

00 Regul ar Instruction 12, 631, 158 924, 778. 32 11, 943, 937. 22 32, 560. 33 654, 660. 45 94. 82
10 Federal Stimulus 295, 900 229, 301. 63 431, 791. 84 0.00 135, 891. 84- 145.92
20 Speci al Ed Instruction 3, 200, 221 234, 311. 49 3, 055, 829. 64 395. 00 143, 996. 36 95. 50
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 953, 474 61, 333. 09 834, 128. 28 5, 554. 04 113, 791. 68 88. 07
40 Skills Center Instruction 115, 188 19, 315. 15 258, 521. 43 0. 00 143, 333. 43- 224.43
50+60 Conpensatory Ed Instruct. 1, 885, 168 211, 482.53 1, 895, 493. 53 28, 815. 36 39, 140. 89- 102.08
70 Q her Instructional Pgms 48, 501 3,814. 18 47, 402. 42 0. 00 1, 098. 58 97.73
80 Communi ty Services 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Support Services 6, 008, 651 341, 547. 89 5, 944, 785. 96 8, 253. 98 55, 611. 06 99. 07
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 25,138, 261 2,025, 884. 28 24,411, 890. 32 75,578. 71 650, 791. 97 97.41
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 189, 918 .00 182, 165. 99
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES (A- B- C- D) 1,573, 553- 318, 809. 98 964, 550. 36- 609, 002. 64 38.70-
F. TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 1,373,323 2, 540, 020. 45
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX .00
H TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 200, 230- 1, 575, 470. 09
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
815
821
825
828
830
835
840
845
850
870
872
875
884
888
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891

Restricted For Other Itens
Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev
Restrictd for Carryover
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for C/ O of FS Rev
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Self-Insurance
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Committed to Other Purposes
Committd to Econnt Stabilizatn
Assi gned Conti ngenci es
Assigned to Other Cap Projects
Assigned to Other Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
Unassigned M n Fnd Bal Policy

TOTAL
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0
8, 000
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200, 000
608, 148-
0
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.00

.00

.00

87, 275. 18
.00

189, 917. 26
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200, 000. 00
1,092, 097. 25
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1, 575, 470. 09



3wabamswal2. p 13-4 COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT 09/ 17/ 21 Page: 1
05. 21. 06. 00. 00 2020- 2021 Budget Status Report 3:34 PM

20--Capital Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of August , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
2000 Local Support Nontax 1, 500 22.32 582. 17 917.83 38.81
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
4000 State, Special Purpose 10, 000 .00 270, 125. 00 260, 125.00- > 1000
5000 Federal, General Purpose 52, 815 .00 49, 395. 60 3,419. 40 93.53
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
7000 Revenues Fr O h Sch Di st 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Ot her Financing Sources 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 64, 315 22.32 320, 102. 77 255, 787.77- 497.71
B. EXPENDI TURES
10 Sites 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00
20 Bui |l di ngs 0 .00 422, 430. 32 0. 00 422, 430. 32- 0.00
30 Equi prment 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00
40 Ener gy 576, 109 .00 .00 0. 00 576, 109. 00 0.00
50 Sal es & Lease Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
60 Bond | ssuance Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00

Tot al EXPENDI TURES 576, 109 .00 422, 430. 32 0. 00 153, 678. 68 73.32
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( A- B- C- D) 511, 794- 22.32 102, 327. 55- 409, 466. 45 80. 01-

F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 511, 794 452,594, 69
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 0 350, 267. 14
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
863
864
865
866
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870
889
890

Restricted For Other Itens
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
Restricted from Fed Proceeds
Restricted from O her Proceeds
Restrictd from | npact Proceeds
Restricted fromMtigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Ot her Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL
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.00
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.00

350, 267. 14
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30--Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of August , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
2000 Local Support Nontax 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Ot her Fi nancing Sources 189, 918 .00 182, 165. 99 7,752.01 95. 92
Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 189, 918 .00 182, 165. 99 7,752.01 95. 92
B. EXPENDI TURES
Mat ured Bond Expenditures 151, 800 .00 148, 116. 66 0. 00 3, 683. 34 97. 57
Interest On Bonds 38,118 .00 34, 049. 33 0. 00 4, 068. 67 89. 33
Interfund Loan Interest 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Bond Transfer Fees 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Underwriter's Fees 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 189, 918 .00 182, 165. 99 0. 00 7,752.01 95. 92
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B-C- D) 0 .00 . 00 .00 0. 00
F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 0 .00
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 0 .00
(E+tF + OR - G§
I. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G L 810 Restricted for Oher Itens 0 .00
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 .00
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0 .00
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 .00

TOTAL 0 .00
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40- - Associ at ed Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)
For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of August , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 General Student Body 144, 585 515. 05 16, 015. 28 128, 569. 72 11.08
2000 Athletics 28,541 16, 226. 00 23, 262. 54 5,278. 46 81.51
3000 O asses 1, 550 .00 5, 345. 00 3,795.00- 344.84
4000 O ubs 79, 644 3,272.57 33, 602. 95 46, 041. 05 42.19
6000 Private Moneys 0 250. 00 2,241.76 2,241.76- 0. 00
Tot al REVENUES 254, 320 20, 263. 62 80, 467. 53 173, 852. 47 31.64
B. EXPENDI TURES
1000 General Student Body 134, 825 215. 36 14, 208. 21 251. 13 120, 365. 66 10. 72
2000 Athletics 32, 865 7, 550. 00 29, 184. 43 0. 00 3, 680. 57 88. 80
3000 C asses 330 .00 6, 149. 09 0.00 5,819.09- > 1000
4000 O ubs 67, 615 318. 17 32,034. 15 0.00 35, 580. 85 47. 38
6000 Private Moneys 0 .00 1,911.76 0. 00 1,911. 76- 0. 00
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 235, 635 8, 083.53 83, 487. 64 251.13 151, 896. 23 35. 54
C. EXCESS OF REVENUES
OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B) 18, 685 12, 180. 09 3,020. 11- 21, 705. 11- 116. 16-
D. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 124,747 187, 707. 10
E. G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
F. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 143, 432 184, 686. 99
C+tD + OR - E)
G ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G L 810 Restricted for Other Itens 0 .00
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 143, 432 184, 677. 05
G L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns 0 .00
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured R sks 0 .00
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0 .00
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 .00
TOTAL 143, 432 184, 677. 05
Differences 0 9. 94-

Note: A difference in the annual budget colum represents an error between Revenue, Expenditure, Residual Equity Transfer

accounts and Fund Bal ance | edger accounts.
than the posted Fund Bal ance. An activity for GL 898 will

I'n the Actual

For Year columm the arithmetically displayed Fund Bal ance is different
indi cate an expected difference.



Exception s Found:

40 810 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 840 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 850 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 870 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
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90- - Transportati on Vehicle Fund--

FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS - -

COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
2020- 2021 Budget Status Report

Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT

ANNUAL
A REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, GCeneral Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates
9000 Ot her Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/ OTHER FI N. SRCS(LESS TRANS)

B. 9900 TRANSFERS I N FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOQURCES

D. EXPENDI TURES
Type 30 Equi pnent
Type 60 Bond Levy I|ssuance

Type 90 Debt

Tot al EXPENDI TURES

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536)

F. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (GL 535)

G EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( C- D- E- F)

H TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

I. GL 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX

J. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
GtH+ OR - 1)

K. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G L 810 Restricted For Other Itens
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL
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O O O O O o o o o

O O O O o o o

District for the Month of
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Revi sed -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
August , 2021
ACTUAL
FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
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